
SOLICITATION NUMBER:
OPENING DATE:
OPENING TIME:
PROJECT MANAGER:
BUYER NAME:

CommentsBid Amount

$49,138.00

$33,500.00
$22,331.00

2:00 PM

No
No

Jim Stavast 

Barnes Electric 
Impact Fire Services

Quality Electric & Controls

Kassy Hackett

Company
Contractor's 

Bid Form

BID RECAP

SOLICITATION TITLE:
Daycare Center Fire Alarm System 
Installation 
IFB-5070-22-KH
5/17/2022

Acknowledged 
Addendum 1

Yes

Yes
No

No
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