

BID RECAP					
SOLICITATION TITLE:	Daycare Center Fire Alarm System Installation				
SOLICITATION NUMBER:	IFB-5070-22-KH				
OPENING DATE:	5/17/2022				
OPENING TIME:	2:00 PM				
PROJECT MANAGER:	Jim Stavast				
BUYER NAME:	Kassy Hackett				

	Contractor's	Acknowledged		
Company	Bid Form	Addendum 1	Bid Amount	Comments
Barnes Electric	Yes	No	\$22,331.00	
Impact Fire Services	No	No	\$33,500.00	
Quality Electric & Controls	No	Yes	\$49,138.00	